
Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

 

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-11-07 10:54:54 Page 1 / 57

Result



Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Result Youth-I

Pl # Name Floor Pommel Rings Vault P.Bars H.Bar Total

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-11-07 10:54:54 Page 2 / 57

1 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 13,250 11,033 12,800 12,250 13,166 11,933 74,432
GK Motussalto

2 47(1) Samuel Berge 13,450 12,666 11,550 11,550 12,166 11,033 72,415
GK Motussalto

3 55(1) Peter Eriksson 13,550 11,666 10,750 11,100 12,500 10,133 69,699
Brommagymnasterna

4 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 10,800 11,166 10,550 11,900 12,200 11,033 67,649
Oslo Turnforening

5 66(1) Joona Reiman 12,850 9,000 10,800 11,850 11,600 11,500 67,600
Tampereen Sisu 2

6 56(1) Tigran Khachatryan 12,200 9,000 10,800 11,400 12,966 10,433 66,799
Brommagymnasterna

6 95(1) Lukas Houser 11,500 9,966 10,950 11,550 12,100 10,733 66,799
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

8 42(1) William Hyll 12,650 10,633 10,450 11,600 11,466 9,833 66,632
Halmstad Frigymnaster

9 43(1) Vilgot Hyll 12,350 11,300 9,950 11,700 11,233 9,133 65,666
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 80(1) Robin Ablouh 12,150 9,166 10,550 10,600 11,933 10,600 64,999
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

11 39(1) Jacob Söderqvist 12,150 8,633 10,250 10,900 10,500 9,400 61,833
KFUM Gymnasterna

12 49(1) Ebbe Berge 10,350 10,733 10,800 10,050 11,000 7,433 60,366
GK Motussalto

13 68(1) Juuso Pelttari 12,400 9,750 11,150 11,500 10,566 55,366
Tampereen Sisu 3

14 84(1) Laurits Vambheim Hegbom 10,050 8,733 9,450 9,700 8,966 7,833 54,732
Oslo Turnforening

15 69(1) Aaro Korpi 11,450 10,000 11,350 10,833 10,466 54,099
Tampereen Sisu 2

16 50(1) Marcus Göransson 11,550 2,133 9,400 11,000 10,233 9,566 53,882
GF Gymnos

17 44(1) John Wiktorsson 11,550 6,766 10,400 11,350 10,500 0,100 50,666
Halmstad Frigymnaster

18 70(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen 11,750 2,600 10,400 10,066 9,900 44,716
Tampereen Sisu 2

19 67(1) Tomas Kaartinen
Tampereen Sisu 2



1 55(1) Peter Eriksson 4,20 9,350 13,550
Brommagymnasterna

2 47(1) Samuel Berge 4,10 9,350 13,450
GK Motussalto

3 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 4,10 9,150 13,250
GK Motussalto

4 66(1) Joona Reiman 4,50 8,350 12,850
Tampereen Sisu 2

5 42(1) William Hyll 4,40 8,250 12,650
Halmstad Frigymnaster

6 68(1) Juuso Pelttari 4,10 8,300 12,400
Tampereen Sisu 3

7 43(1) Vilgot Hyll 4,30 8,050 12,350
Halmstad Frigymnaster

8 56(1) Tigran Khachatryan 4,20 8,000 12,200
Brommagymnasterna

9 39(1) Jacob Söderqvist 3,80 8,350 12,150
KFUM Gymnasterna

9 80(1) Robin Ablouh 4,00 8,150 12,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

11 70(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen 3,70 8,050 11,750
Tampereen Sisu 2

12 44(1) John Wiktorsson 3,90 7,650 11,550
Halmstad Frigymnaster

12 50(1) Marcus Göransson 3,70 7,850 11,550
GF Gymnos

14 95(1) Lukas Houser 4,40 7,100 11,500
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

15 69(1) Aaro Korpi 4,20 7,250 11,450
Tampereen Sisu 2

16 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 4,10 6,700 10,800
Oslo Turnforening

17 49(1) Ebbe Berge 3,00 7,650 0,30 10,350
GK Motussalto

18 84(1) Laurits Vambheim Hegbom 3,70 6,350 10,050
Oslo Turnforening

19 67(1) Tomas Kaartinen
Tampereen Sisu 2

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Youth-I

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Floor

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-11-07 10:54:54 Page 3 / 57



1 47(1) Samuel Berge 4,20 8,466 12,666
GK Motussalto

2 55(1) Peter Eriksson 4,00 7,666 11,666
Brommagymnasterna

3 43(1) Vilgot Hyll 3,50 7,800 11,300
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 3,20 7,966 11,166
Oslo Turnforening

5 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 3,30 7,733 11,033
GK Motussalto

6 49(1) Ebbe Berge 2,90 7,833 10,733
GK Motussalto

7 42(1) William Hyll 2,80 7,833 10,633
Halmstad Frigymnaster

8 95(1) Lukas Houser 2,90 7,066 9,966
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

9 80(1) Robin Ablouh 2,90 6,266 9,166
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

10 56(1) Tigran Khachatryan 2,80 6,200 9,000
Brommagymnasterna

10 66(1) Joona Reiman 2,20 6,800 9,000
Tampereen Sisu 2

12 84(1) Laurits Vambheim Hegbom 2,90 5,833 8,733
Oslo Turnforening

13 39(1) Jacob Söderqvist 2,80 5,833 8,633
KFUM Gymnasterna

14 44(1) John Wiktorsson 2,20 4,566 6,766
Halmstad Frigymnaster

15 70(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen 1,90 4,700 4,00 2,600
Tampereen Sisu 2

16 50(1) Marcus Göransson 1,30 6,833 6,00 2,133
GF Gymnos

17 67(1) Tomas Kaartinen
Tampereen Sisu 2

17 68(1) Juuso Pelttari
Tampereen Sisu 3

17 69(1) Aaro Korpi
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 3,50 9,300 12,800
GK Motussalto

2 47(1) Samuel Berge 2,10 9,450 11,550
GK Motussalto

3 95(1) Lukas Houser 2,10 8,850 10,950
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

4 49(1) Ebbe Berge 1,70 9,100 10,800
GK Motussalto

4 56(1) Tigran Khachatryan 2,10 8,700 10,800
Brommagymnasterna

4 66(1) Joona Reiman 2,40 8,400 10,800
Tampereen Sisu 2

7 55(1) Peter Eriksson 2,10 8,650 10,750
Brommagymnasterna

8 80(1) Robin Ablouh 2,10 8,450 10,550
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

8 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 1,80 8,750 10,550
Oslo Turnforening

10 42(1) William Hyll 2,20 8,250 10,450
Halmstad Frigymnaster

11 44(1) John Wiktorsson 1,70 8,700 10,400
Halmstad Frigymnaster

11 70(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen 2,10 8,300 10,400
Tampereen Sisu 2

13 39(1) Jacob Söderqvist 2,10 8,150 10,250
KFUM Gymnasterna

14 69(1) Aaro Korpi 2,10 7,900 10,000
Tampereen Sisu 2

15 43(1) Vilgot Hyll 2,10 7,850 9,950
Halmstad Frigymnaster

16 68(1) Juuso Pelttari 2,10 7,650 9,750
Tampereen Sisu 3

17 84(1) Laurits Vambheim Hegbom 1,70 7,750 9,450
Oslo Turnforening

18 50(1) Marcus Göransson 2,10 7,300 9,400
GF Gymnos

19 67(1) Tomas Kaartinen
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 3,60 8,650 12,250
GK Motussalto 2,80 8,900 11,700 11,975

2 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 3,20 8,700 11,900
Oslo Turnforening 2,80 8,550 11,350 11,625

3 66(1) Joona Reiman 3,60 8,250 11,850
Tampereen Sisu 2 2,80 8,450 0,10 11,150 11,500

4 95(1) Lukas Houser 3,00 8,550 11,550
Hammarbygymnasterna 2 2,00 9,200 11,200 11,375

5 56(1) Tigran Khachatryan 3,00 8,400 11,400
Brommagymnasterna 2,00 9,050 11,050 11,225

6 69(1) Aaro Korpi 2,80 8,550 11,350
Tampereen Sisu 2 2,80 8,250 0,10 10,950 11,150

7 55(1) Peter Eriksson 2,80 8,300 11,100
Brommagymnasterna 2,00 9,100 11,100 11,100

8 44(1) John Wiktorsson 2,80 8,550 11,350
Halmstad Frigymnaster 2,00 8,800 10,800 11,075

9 43(1) Vilgot Hyll 3,60 8,200 0,10 11,700
Halmstad Frigymnaster 2,00 8,350 10,350 11,025

10 50(1) Marcus Göransson 2,80 8,200 11,000
GF Gymnos 2,00 8,650 10,650 10,825

11 42(1) William Hyll 2,80 8,800 11,600
Halmstad Frigymnaster 2,80 7,200 10,000 10,800

12 39(1) Jacob Söderqvist 2,00 8,900 10,900
KFUM Gymnasterna 2,00 8,600 10,600 10,750

13 47(1) Samuel Berge 2,00 9,550 11,550
GK Motussalto

14 68(1) Juuso Pelttari 2,00 9,150 11,150
Tampereen Sisu 3

15 80(1) Robin Ablouh 2,80 8,100 0,30 10,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

16 49(1) Ebbe Berge 2,00 8,050 10,050
GK Motussalto

17 84(1) Laurits Vambheim Hegbom 2,80 7,200 0,30 9,700
Oslo Turnforening

18 67(1) Tomas Kaartinen
Tampereen Sisu 2

18 70(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 4,00 9,166 13,166
GK Motussalto

2 56(1) Tigran Khachatryan 4,00 8,966 12,966
Brommagymnasterna

3 55(1) Peter Eriksson 3,20 9,300 12,500
Brommagymnasterna

4 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 3,00 9,200 12,200
Oslo Turnforening

5 47(1) Samuel Berge 3,00 9,166 12,166
GK Motussalto

6 95(1) Lukas Houser 2,90 9,200 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

7 80(1) Robin Ablouh 3,10 8,833 11,933
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

8 66(1) Joona Reiman 4,00 7,600 11,600
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 68(1) Juuso Pelttari 3,20 8,300 11,500
Tampereen Sisu 3

10 42(1) William Hyll 2,90 8,566 11,466
Halmstad Frigymnaster

11 43(1) Vilgot Hyll 3,10 8,133 11,233
Halmstad Frigymnaster

12 49(1) Ebbe Berge 3,00 8,000 11,000
GK Motussalto

13 69(1) Aaro Korpi 3,80 7,033 10,833
Tampereen Sisu 2

14 39(1) Jacob Söderqvist 2,50 8,000 10,500
KFUM Gymnasterna

14 44(1) John Wiktorsson 2,70 7,800 10,500
Halmstad Frigymnaster

16 50(1) Marcus Göransson 3,00 7,233 10,233
GF Gymnos

17 70(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen 3,00 7,066 10,066
Tampereen Sisu 2

18 84(1) Laurits Vambheim Hegbom 2,90 6,066 8,966
Oslo Turnforening

19 67(1) Tomas Kaartinen
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 3,40 8,533 11,933
GK Motussalto

2 66(1) Joona Reiman 2,40 9,100 11,500
Tampereen Sisu 2

3 47(1) Samuel Berge 2,30 8,733 11,033
GK Motussalto

3 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 2,20 8,833 11,033
Oslo Turnforening

5 95(1) Lukas Houser 2,20 8,533 10,733
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

6 80(1) Robin Ablouh 2,10 8,500 10,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

7 68(1) Juuso Pelttari 1,70 8,866 10,566
Tampereen Sisu 3

8 69(1) Aaro Korpi 2,10 8,366 10,466
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 56(1) Tigran Khachatryan 2,60 7,833 10,433
Brommagymnasterna

10 55(1) Peter Eriksson 2,40 7,733 10,133
Brommagymnasterna

11 70(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen 1,70 8,200 9,900
Tampereen Sisu 2

12 42(1) William Hyll 2,10 7,733 9,833
Halmstad Frigymnaster

13 50(1) Marcus Göransson 2,10 7,466 9,566
GF Gymnos

14 39(1) Jacob Söderqvist 1,80 7,600 9,400
KFUM Gymnasterna

15 43(1) Vilgot Hyll 1,70 7,433 9,133
Halmstad Frigymnaster

16 84(1) Laurits Vambheim Hegbom 1,70 6,133 7,833
Oslo Turnforening

17 49(1) Ebbe Berge 2,00 5,433 7,433
GK Motussalto

18 44(1) John Wiktorsson 1,50 3,600 5,00 0,100
Halmstad Frigymnaster

19 67(1) Tomas Kaartinen
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 93(1) Mattias Larsson 12,750 11,200 11,800 12,650 10,733 10,600 69,733
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 10,500 10,900 12,450 11,300 12,700 11,400 69,250
Tampereen Sisu

3 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 12,050 11,533 11,200 11,400 11,800 11,166 69,149
Oslo Turnforening

4 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 12,450 12,133 9,600 11,550 12,166 10,033 67,932
Oslo Turnforening

5 90(1) William Sundell 12,350 11,333 10,550 11,000 11,433 10,800 67,466
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 13,800 7,900 11,100 11,050 11,533 11,766 67,149
Lulegymnasterna

7 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 11,900 11,133 10,300 11,150 12,333 9,633 66,449
GK Motussalto

8 64(1) Markus Karumo 11,450 10,000 10,500 10,850 11,766 54,566
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 94(1) Filip Kull 9,066 10,650 12,433 10,233 42,382
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

10 57(1) Adam Björs 7,100 8,966 16,066
Brommagymnasterna

11 65(1) Jouni Paavola
Tampereen Sisu 2



1 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 4,50 9,300 13,800
Lulegymnasterna

2 93(1) Mattias Larsson 3,80 9,050 0,10 12,750
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 4,40 8,050 12,450
Oslo Turnforening

4 90(1) William Sundell 4,10 8,250 12,350
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 4,40 7,650 12,050
Oslo Turnforening

6 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 4,10 7,800 11,900
GK Motussalto

7 64(1) Markus Karumo 3,80 7,650 11,450
Tampereen Sisu 2

8 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 4,90 6,200 0,60 10,500
Tampereen Sisu

9 57(1) Adam Björs
Brommagymnasterna

9 65(1) Jouni Paavola
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 94(1) Filip Kull
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Junior-II

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Floor

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-11-07 10:54:54 Page 10 / 57



1 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 4,00 8,133 12,133
Oslo Turnforening

2 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 3,90 7,633 11,533
Oslo Turnforening

3 90(1) William Sundell 4,00 7,333 11,333
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 93(1) Mattias Larsson 4,00 7,200 11,200
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 3,40 7,733 11,133
GK Motussalto

6 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 4,10 6,800 10,900
Tampereen Sisu

7 64(1) Markus Karumo 3,70 6,300 10,000
Tampereen Sisu 2

8 94(1) Filip Kull 3,30 5,766 9,066
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

9 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 3,30 4,600 7,900
Lulegymnasterna

10 57(1) Adam Björs 2,10 5,000 7,100
Brommagymnasterna

11 65(1) Jouni Paavola
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 3,90 8,550 12,450
Tampereen Sisu

2 93(1) Mattias Larsson 3,50 8,300 11,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 3,30 7,900 11,200
Oslo Turnforening

4 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 2,30 8,800 11,100
Lulegymnasterna

5 94(1) Filip Kull 2,90 7,750 10,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

6 90(1) William Sundell 2,30 8,250 10,550
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 64(1) Markus Karumo 2,20 8,300 10,500
Tampereen Sisu 2

8 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 2,30 8,000 10,300
GK Motussalto

9 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 2,20 7,400 9,600
Oslo Turnforening

10 57(1) Adam Björs
Brommagymnasterna

10 65(1) Jouni Paavola
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 93(1) Mattias Larsson 3,60 9,050 12,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,20 8,500 11,700 12,175

2 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 3,60 8,100 0,30 11,400
Oslo Turnforening 3,20 8,550 11,750 11,575

3 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 4,00 7,600 0,30 11,300
Tampereen Sisu 2,00 9,150 11,150 11,225

4 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 3,00 8,150 11,150
GK Motussalto 2,00 8,750 10,750 10,950

5 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 3,60 7,750 0,30 11,050
Lulegymnasterna 2,80 7,200 10,000 10,525

6 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 2,80 8,750 11,550
Oslo Turnforening

7 90(1) William Sundell 4,00 7,000 11,000
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 64(1) Markus Karumo 3,00 7,950 0,10 10,850
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 57(1) Adam Björs
Brommagymnasterna

9 65(1) Jouni Paavola
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 94(1) Filip Kull
Hammarbygymnasterna 2
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1 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 3,90 8,800 12,700
Tampereen Sisu

2 94(1) Filip Kull 3,20 9,233 12,433
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

3 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 3,20 9,133 12,333
GK Motussalto

4 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 2,90 9,266 12,166
Oslo Turnforening

5 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 3,60 8,200 11,800
Oslo Turnforening

6 64(1) Markus Karumo 2,80 8,966 11,766
Tampereen Sisu 2

7 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 3,10 8,433 11,533
Lulegymnasterna

8 90(1) William Sundell 3,00 8,433 11,433
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 93(1) Mattias Larsson 3,00 7,733 10,733
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 57(1) Adam Björs 3,10 5,866 8,966
Brommagymnasterna

11 65(1) Jouni Paavola
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 2,70 9,066 11,766
Lulegymnasterna

2 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 3,50 7,900 11,400
Tampereen Sisu

3 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 2,60 8,566 11,166
Oslo Turnforening

4 90(1) William Sundell 2,40 8,400 10,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 93(1) Mattias Larsson 2,20 8,400 10,600
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 94(1) Filip Kull 2,30 7,933 10,233
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

7 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 2,10 7,933 10,033
Oslo Turnforening

8 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 1,70 7,933 9,633
GK Motussalto

9 57(1) Adam Björs
Brommagymnasterna

9 64(1) Markus Karumo
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 65(1) Jouni Paavola
Tampereen Sisu 2
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 13,950 12,800 13,450 14,050 13,400 12,766 80,416
Brommagymnasterna

2 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 14,050 12,533 12,400 14,050 13,066 12,433 78,532
Tampereen Sisu

3 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 13,500 10,266 12,400 13,400 12,533 11,033 73,132
Tampereen Sisu

4 96(1) Fabio Strauss 12,750 10,233 12,150 12,500 12,733 11,366 71,732
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

5 78(1) Otto Hannula 12,750 12,100 10,600 11,300 12,766 11,100 70,616
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

6 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 12,050 9,400 11,450 12,800 13,166 11,633 70,499
Tampereen Sisu

7 77(1) Isak Wargh 12,950 12,366 11,650 12,150 11,200 9,900 70,216
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

8 63(1) Niilo Kallio 12,050 10,833 9,600 11,650 12,233 11,233 67,599
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 59(1) Lasse Woivalin 13,000 8,333 10,950 12,150 12,833 7,033 64,299
Tampereen Sisu

10 92(1) Simon Ås 9,850 8,533 10,700 11,400 11,733 10,200 62,416
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

11 79(1) Heikki Lintula 12,400 8,666 10,050 10,000 12,333 8,266 61,715
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

12 75(1) Robert Kirmes 12,250 12,200 12,200 10,833 47,483
Espoon Telinetaiturit

13 91(1) Leo Barrne 11,100 10,800 10,650 11,433 43,983
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

14 41(1) Filip Lidbeck 10,600 10,250 12,533 10,366 43,749
Halmstad Frigymnaster

15 81(1) Leevi Makkonen 12,500 12,750 12,450 37,700
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

16 71(1) Riku Majaniemi
Tampereen Sisu 3



1 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 5,40 8,650 14,050
Tampereen Sisu

2 53(1) David Rumbutis 5,40 8,650 0,10 13,950
Brommagymnasterna

3 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 5,10 8,800 0,40 13,500
Tampereen Sisu

4 59(1) Lasse Woivalin 4,80 8,200 13,000
Tampereen Sisu

5 77(1) Isak Wargh 4,40 8,550 12,950
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

6 78(1) Otto Hannula 4,50 8,250 12,750
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

6 96(1) Fabio Strauss 4,70 8,050 12,750
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

8 81(1) Leevi Makkonen 4,70 7,800 12,500
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

9 79(1) Heikki Lintula 4,10 8,300 12,400
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

10 75(1) Robert Kirmes 4,90 7,350 12,250
Espoon Telinetaiturit

11 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 4,50 7,550 12,050
Tampereen Sisu

11 63(1) Niilo Kallio 4,20 7,850 12,050
Tampereen Sisu 2

13 91(1) Leo Barrne 4,10 7,000 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

14 92(1) Simon Ås 3,60 6,250 9,850
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

15 41(1) Filip Lidbeck
Halmstad Frigymnaster

15 71(1) Riku Majaniemi
Tampereen Sisu 3

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Junior-III

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Floor
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 4,80 8,000 12,800
Brommagymnasterna

2 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 3,50 9,033 12,533
Tampereen Sisu

3 77(1) Isak Wargh 4,40 7,966 12,366
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

4 75(1) Robert Kirmes 4,40 7,800 12,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit

5 78(1) Otto Hannula 4,10 8,000 12,100
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

6 63(1) Niilo Kallio 3,80 7,033 10,833
Tampereen Sisu 2

7 41(1) Filip Lidbeck 3,60 7,000 10,600
Halmstad Frigymnaster

8 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 4,10 6,166 10,266
Tampereen Sisu

9 96(1) Fabio Strauss 3,70 6,533 10,233
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

10 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 3,00 6,400 9,400
Tampereen Sisu

11 79(1) Heikki Lintula 2,30 6,366 8,666
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

12 92(1) Simon Ås 2,20 6,333 8,533
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

13 59(1) Lasse Woivalin 3,10 5,233 8,333
Tampereen Sisu

14 71(1) Riku Majaniemi
Tampereen Sisu 3

14 81(1) Leevi Makkonen
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

14 91(1) Leo Barrne
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Junior-III

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Pommel Horse
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 4,60 8,850 13,450
Brommagymnasterna

2 81(1) Leevi Makkonen 4,30 8,450 12,750
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

3 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 4,40 8,000 12,400
Tampereen Sisu

3 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 4,20 8,200 12,400
Tampereen Sisu

5 75(1) Robert Kirmes 4,10 8,100 12,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit

6 96(1) Fabio Strauss 4,40 7,750 12,150
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

7 77(1) Isak Wargh 3,50 8,150 11,650
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

8 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 3,10 8,350 11,450
Tampereen Sisu

9 59(1) Lasse Woivalin 3,20 7,750 10,950
Tampereen Sisu

10 91(1) Leo Barrne 2,40 8,400 10,800
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

11 92(1) Simon Ås 2,20 8,500 10,700
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

12 78(1) Otto Hannula 2,20 8,400 10,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

13 41(1) Filip Lidbeck 3,40 6,850 10,250
Halmstad Frigymnaster

14 79(1) Heikki Lintula 1,80 8,250 10,050
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

15 63(1) Niilo Kallio 2,20 7,400 9,600
Tampereen Sisu 2

16 71(1) Riku Majaniemi
Tampereen Sisu 3

Mälarcupen 2016
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Event result Junior-III
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sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-11-07 10:54:55 Page 19 / 57



1 53(1) David Rumbutis 5,20 8,850 14,050
Brommagymnasterna 4,40 8,850 13,250 13,650

2 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 5,20 8,850 14,050
Tampereen Sisu 3,60 8,700 0,10 12,200 13,125

3 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 4,40 9,000 13,400
Tampereen Sisu 3,60 9,150 12,750 13,075

4 96(1) Fabio Strauss 3,60 9,000 0,10 12,500
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen 2,80 9,250 12,050 12,275

5 59(1) Lasse Woivalin 4,40 8,050 0,30 12,150
Tampereen Sisu 2,00 9,050 11,050 11,600

6 81(1) Leevi Makkonen 4,40 8,350 0,30 12,450
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2 3,20 7,700 0,30 10,600 11,525

7 92(1) Simon Ås 2,80 8,600 11,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 2 3,60 7,450 0,30 10,750 11,075

8 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 4,40 8,400 12,800
Tampereen Sisu

9 77(1) Isak Wargh 3,60 8,550 12,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

10 63(1) Niilo Kallio 2,80 8,850 11,650
Tampereen Sisu 2

11 78(1) Otto Hannula 3,60 7,800 0,10 11,300
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

12 91(1) Leo Barrne 2,00 8,650 10,650
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

13 79(1) Heikki Lintula 3,00 7,300 0,30 10,000
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

14 41(1) Filip Lidbeck
Halmstad Frigymnaster

14 71(1) Riku Majaniemi
Tampereen Sisu 3

14 75(1) Robert Kirmes
Espoon Telinetaiturit

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Junior-III
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 4,90 8,500 13,400
Brommagymnasterna

2 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 4,20 8,966 13,166
Tampereen Sisu

3 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 4,30 8,766 13,066
Tampereen Sisu

4 59(1) Lasse Woivalin 3,90 8,933 12,833
Tampereen Sisu

5 78(1) Otto Hannula 3,60 9,166 12,766
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

6 96(1) Fabio Strauss 3,90 8,833 12,733
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

7 41(1) Filip Lidbeck 3,00 9,533 12,533
Halmstad Frigymnaster

7 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 3,90 8,633 12,533
Tampereen Sisu

9 79(1) Heikki Lintula 2,80 9,533 12,333
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

10 63(1) Niilo Kallio 4,00 8,233 12,233
Tampereen Sisu 2

11 92(1) Simon Ås 3,00 8,733 11,733
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

12 91(1) Leo Barrne 3,40 8,033 11,433
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

13 77(1) Isak Wargh 4,10 7,100 11,200
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

14 71(1) Riku Majaniemi
Tampereen Sisu 3

14 75(1) Robert Kirmes
Espoon Telinetaiturit

14 81(1) Leevi Makkonen
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Junior-III

Pl # Name D E Pen Points
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 4,80 7,966 12,766
Brommagymnasterna

2 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 3,90 8,533 12,433
Tampereen Sisu

3 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 3,30 8,333 11,633
Tampereen Sisu

4 96(1) Fabio Strauss 3,80 7,566 11,366
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

5 63(1) Niilo Kallio 3,20 8,033 11,233
Tampereen Sisu 2

6 78(1) Otto Hannula 3,00 8,100 11,100
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

7 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 3,50 7,533 11,033
Tampereen Sisu

8 75(1) Robert Kirmes 2,80 8,033 10,833
Espoon Telinetaiturit

9 41(1) Filip Lidbeck 2,70 7,666 10,366
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 92(1) Simon Ås 1,80 8,400 10,200
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

11 77(1) Isak Wargh 2,30 7,600 9,900
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

12 79(1) Heikki Lintula 1,80 6,466 8,266
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

13 59(1) Lasse Woivalin 2,50 4,533 7,033
Tampereen Sisu

14 71(1) Riku Majaniemi
Tampereen Sisu 3

14 81(1) Leevi Makkonen
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

14 91(1) Leo Barrne
Hammarbygymnasterna 2
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Result Senior-IV
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1 40(1) Christoper Soos 14,450 12,800 13,900 13,800 13,633 13,100 81,683
Halmstad Frigymnaster

2 76(1) Miro Niemi 14,750 12,600 12,850 13,300 12,900 12,833 79,233
Espoon Telinetaiturit

3 97(1) Christian Dehm 13,350 12,000 13,050 12,450 13,233 13,333 77,416
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

4 87(1) Henrik Schröder 13,900 12,100 12,750 12,850 13,133 12,366 77,099
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 73(1) Emil Soravuo 13,150 10,500 13,150 13,900 13,666 11,666 76,032
Espoon Telinetaiturit

6 74(1) Emil Woivalin 13,850 9,966 13,100 13,700 12,666 11,366 74,648
Espoon Telinetaiturit

7 88(1) Karl Idesjö 13,350 13,850 13,800 13,133 13,800 67,933
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 98(1) František Cerný 8,150 9,266 12,450 13,300 10,400 11,800 65,366
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

9 86(1) William Broman 11,800 14,350 12,133 11,100 49,383
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 52(1) Michael Trane 12,800 12,400 13,450 38,650
Brommagymnasterna

11 45(1) Tony Do 14,200 11,933 26,133
GK Motussalto

12 99(1) Leo Blumenberg 10,533 10,550 21,083
KFUM Gymnasterna

13 72(1) Joonas Kukkonen 12,450 12,450
Espoon Telinetaiturit



1 76(1) Miro Niemi 5,60 9,150 14,750
Espoon Telinetaiturit

2 40(1) Christoper Soos 5,60 8,850 14,450
Halmstad Frigymnaster

3 45(1) Tony Do 5,70 8,500 14,200
GK Motussalto

4 87(1) Henrik Schröder 4,90 9,000 13,900
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 74(1) Emil Woivalin 5,00 8,850 13,850
Espoon Telinetaiturit

6 88(1) Karl Idesjö 4,40 8,950 13,350
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 97(1) Christian Dehm 4,80 8,550 13,350
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

8 73(1) Emil Soravuo 6,00 7,750 0,60 13,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit

9 52(1) Michael Trane 5,10 7,700 12,800
Brommagymnasterna

10 98(1) František Cerný 4,60 3,650 0,10 8,150
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

11 72(1) Joonas Kukkonen
Espoon Telinetaiturit

11 86(1) William Broman
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 99(1) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM Gymnasterna

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Senior-IV
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1 40(1) Christoper Soos 4,90 7,900 12,800
Halmstad Frigymnaster

2 76(1) Miro Niemi 5,20 7,400 12,600
Espoon Telinetaiturit

3 52(1) Michael Trane 4,40 8,000 12,400
Brommagymnasterna

4 87(1) Henrik Schröder 4,50 7,600 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 97(1) Christian Dehm 3,70 8,300 12,000
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

6 45(1) Tony Do 3,80 8,133 11,933
GK Motussalto

7 86(1) William Broman 4,70 7,100 11,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 99(1) Leo Blumenberg 3,70 6,833 10,533
KFUM Gymnasterna

9 73(1) Emil Soravuo 4,00 6,500 10,500
Espoon Telinetaiturit

10 74(1) Emil Woivalin 4,40 5,566 9,966
Espoon Telinetaiturit

11 98(1) František Cerný 3,60 5,666 9,266
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

12 72(1) Joonas Kukkonen
Espoon Telinetaiturit

12 88(1) Karl Idesjö
Hammarbygymnasterna

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Senior-IV
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1 86(1) William Broman 5,20 9,150 14,350
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 40(1) Christoper Soos 4,90 9,000 13,900
Halmstad Frigymnaster

3 88(1) Karl Idesjö 5,10 8,750 13,850
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 73(1) Emil Soravuo 4,30 8,850 13,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit

5 74(1) Emil Woivalin 4,20 8,900 13,100
Espoon Telinetaiturit

6 97(1) Christian Dehm 4,40 8,650 13,050
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

7 76(1) Miro Niemi 4,40 8,450 12,850
Espoon Telinetaiturit

8 87(1) Henrik Schröder 4,20 8,550 12,750
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 72(1) Joonas Kukkonen 5,20 7,250 12,450
Espoon Telinetaiturit

9 98(1) František Cerný 4,30 8,150 12,450
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

11 99(1) Leo Blumenberg 3,20 7,350 10,550
KFUM Gymnasterna

12 45(1) Tony Do
GK Motussalto

12 52(1) Michael Trane
Brommagymnasterna

Mälarcupen 2016
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1 73(1) Emil Soravuo 5,20 8,700 13,900
Espoon Telinetaiturit 4,40 9,200 13,600 13,750

2 98(1) František Cerný 5,20 8,400 0,30 13,300
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen 2,80 9,350 12,150 12,725

3 97(1) Christian Dehm 4,40 8,150 0,10 12,450
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen 2,00 9,300 11,300 11,875

4 40(1) Christoper Soos 5,20 8,600 13,800
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 88(1) Karl Idesjö 4,40 9,400 13,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 74(1) Emil Woivalin 4,40 9,300 13,700
Espoon Telinetaiturit

7 52(1) Michael Trane 4,40 9,050 13,450
Brommagymnasterna

8 76(1) Miro Niemi 4,40 8,900 13,300
Espoon Telinetaiturit

9 87(1) Henrik Schröder 4,40 8,450 12,850
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 45(1) Tony Do
GK Motussalto

10 72(1) Joonas Kukkonen
Espoon Telinetaiturit

10 86(1) William Broman
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 99(1) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM Gymnasterna

Mälarcupen 2016
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Event result Senior-IV

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Vault
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1 73(1) Emil Soravuo 4,60 9,066 13,666
Espoon Telinetaiturit

2 40(1) Christoper Soos 5,00 8,633 13,633
Halmstad Frigymnaster

3 97(1) Christian Dehm 4,30 8,933 13,233
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

4 87(1) Henrik Schröder 4,60 8,533 13,133
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 88(1) Karl Idesjö 5,10 8,033 13,133
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 76(1) Miro Niemi 4,80 8,100 12,900
Espoon Telinetaiturit

7 74(1) Emil Woivalin 4,50 8,166 12,666
Espoon Telinetaiturit

8 86(1) William Broman 4,70 7,433 12,133
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 98(1) František Cerný 4,00 6,400 10,400
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

10 45(1) Tony Do
GK Motussalto

10 52(1) Michael Trane
Brommagymnasterna

10 72(1) Joonas Kukkonen
Espoon Telinetaiturit

10 99(1) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM Gymnasterna

Mälarcupen 2016
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1 88(1) Karl Idesjö 5,20 8,600 13,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 97(1) Christian Dehm 4,60 8,733 13,333
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

3 40(1) Christoper Soos 4,70 8,400 13,100
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 76(1) Miro Niemi 4,70 8,133 12,833
Espoon Telinetaiturit

5 87(1) Henrik Schröder 4,40 7,966 12,366
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 98(1) František Cerný 5,00 6,800 11,800
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

7 73(1) Emil Soravuo 3,60 8,066 11,666
Espoon Telinetaiturit

8 74(1) Emil Woivalin 4,30 7,066 11,366
Espoon Telinetaiturit

9 86(1) William Broman 3,80 7,300 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 45(1) Tony Do
GK Motussalto

10 52(1) Michael Trane
Brommagymnasterna

10 72(1) Joonas Kukkonen
Espoon Telinetaiturit

10 99(1) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM Gymnasterna
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1 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 11,900 12,200 12,700 12,050 48,850
GK Motussalto

2 47(1) Samuel Berge 13,350 12,350 11,150 10,900 47,750
GK Motussalto

3 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 9,200 12,075 12,250 10,650 44,175
Oslo Turnforening

4 66(1) Joona Reiman 13,100 10,850 5,975 10,850 40,775
Tampereen Sisu 2

5 80(1) Robin Ablouh 10,700 10,500 11,950 33,150
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

6 55(1) Peter Eriksson 12,800 11,750 24,550
Brommagymnasterna

7 68(1) Juuso Pelttari 13,150 13,150
Tampereen Sisu 3

8 56(1) Tigran Khachatryan 12,750 12,750
Brommagymnasterna

9 95(1) Lukas Houser 11,825 11,825
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

10 39(1) Jacob Söderqvist
KFUM Gymnasterna

10 42(1) William Hyll
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 43(1) Vilgot Hyll
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 44(1) John Wiktorsson
Halmstad Frigymnaster

10 49(1) Ebbe Berge
GK Motussalto

10 50(1) Marcus Göransson
GF Gymnos

10 67(1) Tomas Kaartinen
Tampereen Sisu 2

10 69(1) Aaro Korpi
Tampereen Sisu 2

10 70(1) Oula-Pekka Äijänen
Tampereen Sisu 2

10 84(1) Laurits Vambheim Hegbom
Oslo Turnforening



1 47(1) Samuel Berge 4,10 9,250 13,350
GK Motussalto

2 68(1) Juuso Pelttari 4,10 9,050 13,150
Tampereen Sisu 3

3 66(1) Joona Reiman 4,50 8,600 13,100
Tampereen Sisu 2

4 55(1) Peter Eriksson 4,20 8,600 12,800
Brommagymnasterna

Mälarcupen 2016
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Event result Final-Youth-I
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1 47(1) Samuel Berge 3,90 8,450 12,350
GK Motussalto

2 55(1) Peter Eriksson 4,10 7,650 11,750
Brommagymnasterna

3 80(1) Robin Ablouh 3,40 7,300 10,700
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

4 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 3,20 6,000 9,200
Oslo Turnforening

Mälarcupen 2016
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Event result Final-Youth-I
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1 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 3,50 8,400 11,900
GK Motussalto

2 47(1) Samuel Berge 2,10 9,050 11,150
GK Motussalto

3 66(1) Joona Reiman 2,50 8,350 10,850
Tampereen Sisu 2

4 80(1) Robin Ablouh 2,20 8,300 10,500
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2
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1 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 3,60 8,900 12,500
GK Motussalto 2,80 9,100 11,900 12,200

2 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 3,20 9,100 12,300
Oslo Turnforening 2,80 9,050 11,850 12,075

3 95(1) Lukas Houser 3,00 8,600 11,600
Hammarbygymnasterna 2 2,80 9,250 12,050 11,825

4 66(1) Joona Reiman
Tampereen Sisu 2 3,20 8,750 11,950 5,975
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1 56(1) Tigran Khachatryan 4,20 8,550 12,750
Brommagymnasterna

2 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 4,00 8,700 12,700
GK Motussalto

3 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 3,00 9,250 12,250
Oslo Turnforening

4 80(1) Robin Ablouh 3,10 8,850 11,950
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2
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1 48(1) Luis Il Sung Melander 3,30 8,750 12,050
GK Motussalto

2 47(1) Samuel Berge 2,40 8,500 10,900
GK Motussalto

3 66(1) Joona Reiman 2,40 8,450 10,850
Tampereen Sisu 2

4 85(1) Magnus Nygaard-Damm 2,20 8,450 10,650
Oslo Turnforening
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Mälarcupen 2016
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Stockholm, Sweden

Result Final-Junior-II

Pl # Name Floor Pommel Rings Vault P.Bars H.Bar Total
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1 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 12,850 10,150 11,500 12,525 10,000 57,025
Oslo Turnforening

2 93(1) Mattias Larsson 12,300 11,200 10,350 12,625 46,475
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 12,050 11,350 11,400 11,600 46,400
Tampereen Sisu

4 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 13,450 10,650 11,600 35,700
Lulegymnasterna

5 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 12,600 11,050 11,600 35,250
Oslo Turnforening

6 90(1) William Sundell 12,000 11,050 23,050
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 10,675 10,500 21,175
GK Motussalto

8 94(1) Filip Kull 10,950 10,950
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

9 57(1) Adam Björs
Brommagymnasterna

9 64(1) Markus Karumo
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 65(1) Jouni Paavola
Tampereen Sisu 2



1 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 4,50 8,950 13,450
Lulegymnasterna

2 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 4,40 8,450 12,850
Oslo Turnforening

3 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 4,40 8,200 12,600
Oslo Turnforening

4 93(1) Mattias Larsson 3,80 8,500 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna
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Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Floor

sporteventsystems.se Created: 2016-11-07 10:54:55 Page 38 / 57



1 90(1) William Sundell 4,00 8,000 12,000
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 93(1) Mattias Larsson 3,70 7,500 11,200
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 3,20 7,850 11,050
Oslo Turnforening

4 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 3,80 6,350 10,150
Oslo Turnforening

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden
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1 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 4,10 7,950 12,050
Tampereen Sisu

2 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 4,00 7,500 11,500
Oslo Turnforening

3 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 2,30 8,350 10,650
Lulegymnasterna

4 93(1) Mattias Larsson 2,90 7,450 10,350
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 93(1) Mattias Larsson 3,60 9,150 12,750
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,20 9,300 12,500 12,625

2 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 3,60 9,100 12,700
Oslo Turnforening 3,20 9,150 12,350 12,525

3 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 3,60 8,950 0,10 12,450
Tampereen Sisu 2,80 7,550 0,10 10,250 11,350

4 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 3,00 7,350 10,350
GK Motussalto 2,00 9,000 11,000 10,675
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1 82(1) Peter Nilsen Rønbeck 2,80 8,800 11,600
Oslo Turnforening

2 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 3,50 7,900 11,400
Tampereen Sisu

3 94(1) Filip Kull 3,20 7,750 10,950
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

4 46(1) Victor Javenfeldt 3,00 7,500 10,500
GK Motussalto
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1 51(1) Marcus Stenberg 2,70 8,900 11,600
Lulegymnasterna

1 62(1) Akseli Karsikas 3,50 8,100 11,600
Tampereen Sisu

3 90(1) William Sundell 2,40 8,650 11,050
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 83(1) Joar Birkeland Amblie 2,60 7,400 10,000
Oslo Turnforening
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Result Final-Junior-III

Pl # Name Floor Pommel Rings Vault P.Bars H.Bar Total
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 13,900 12,450 13,300 13,950 12,600 13,150 79,350
Brommagymnasterna

2 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 14,100 11,750 12,700 13,575 12,550 12,300 76,975
Tampereen Sisu

3 96(1) Fabio Strauss 12,650 12,500 12,325 11,750 11,300 60,525
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

4 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 14,150 12,250 13,000 39,400
Tampereen Sisu

5 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 12,500 12,400 24,900
Tampereen Sisu

6 81(1) Leevi Makkonen 12,300 12,300
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

7 77(1) Isak Wargh 11,950 11,950
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

8 41(1) Filip Lidbeck 11,700 11,700
Halmstad Frigymnaster

9 59(1) Lasse Woivalin
Tampereen Sisu

9 63(1) Niilo Kallio
Tampereen Sisu 2

9 71(1) Riku Majaniemi
Tampereen Sisu 3

9 75(1) Robert Kirmes
Espoon Telinetaiturit

9 78(1) Otto Hannula
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

9 79(1) Heikki Lintula
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

9 91(1) Leo Barrne
Hammarbygymnasterna 2

9 92(1) Simon Ås
Hammarbygymnasterna 2



1 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 5,10 9,050 14,150
Tampereen Sisu

2 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 5,40 8,700 14,100
Tampereen Sisu

3 53(1) David Rumbutis 5,20 8,700 13,900
Brommagymnasterna

4 96(1) Fabio Strauss 4,70 7,950 12,650
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 4,60 7,850 12,450
Brommagymnasterna

2 77(1) Isak Wargh 4,30 7,650 11,950
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

3 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 3,40 8,350 11,750
Tampereen Sisu

4 41(1) Filip Lidbeck 3,70 8,000 11,700
Halmstad Frigymnaster
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 4,80 8,500 13,300
Brommagymnasterna

2 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 4,50 8,200 12,700
Tampereen Sisu

3 96(1) Fabio Strauss 4,40 8,100 12,500
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

4 81(1) Leevi Makkonen 4,30 8,000 12,300
Espoon Telinetaiturit 2

5 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 4,20 8,050 12,250
Tampereen Sisu
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 5,20 9,350 14,550
Brommagymnasterna 4,40 8,950 13,350 13,950

2 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 5,20 9,050 14,250
Tampereen Sisu 3,60 9,300 12,900 13,575

3 60(1) Tarmo Kanerva 4,40 9,500 13,900
Tampereen Sisu 3,60 8,800 0,30 12,100 13,000

4 96(1) Fabio Strauss 3,60 9,050 12,650
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen 2,80 9,200 12,000 12,325
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 4,90 7,700 12,600
Brommagymnasterna

2 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 4,30 8,250 12,550
Tampereen Sisu

3 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 4,20 8,300 12,500
Tampereen Sisu

4 96(1) Fabio Strauss 3,90 7,850 11,750
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen
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1 53(1) David Rumbutis 4,90 8,250 13,150
Brommagymnasterna

2 61(1) Eeli Mikkola 3,30 9,100 12,400
Tampereen Sisu

3 58(1) Patrick Palmroth 3,90 8,400 12,300
Tampereen Sisu

4 96(1) Fabio Strauss 3,80 7,500 11,300
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen
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1 40(1) Christoper Soos 13,200 11,250 13,150 11,000 13,500 62,100
Halmstad Frigymnaster

2 97(1) Christian Dehm 6,350 11,150 12,400 13,100 13,350 56,350
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

3 76(1) Miro Niemi 13,800 12,750 12,900 39,450
Espoon Telinetaiturit

4 73(1) Emil Soravuo 14,325 12,500 26,825
Espoon Telinetaiturit

5 87(1) Henrik Schröder 11,900 10,900 22,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 86(1) William Broman 14,050 14,050
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 74(1) Emil Woivalin 13,650 13,650
Espoon Telinetaiturit

8 72(1) Joonas Kukkonen 13,250 13,250
Espoon Telinetaiturit

9 88(1) Karl Idesjö 12,950 12,950
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 98(1) František Cerný 12,450 12,450
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

11 52(1) Michael Trane 9,600 9,600
Brommagymnasterna

12 45(1) Tony Do
GK Motussalto

12 99(1) Leo Blumenberg
KFUM Gymnasterna



1 76(1) Miro Niemi 5,30 8,500 13,800
Espoon Telinetaiturit

2 74(1) Emil Woivalin 4,90 8,750 13,650
Espoon Telinetaiturit

3 40(1) Christoper Soos 5,80 7,500 0,10 13,200
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 87(1) Henrik Schröder 5,10 6,800 11,900
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 76(1) Miro Niemi 5,20 7,550 12,750
Espoon Telinetaiturit

2 40(1) Christoper Soos 4,00 7,250 11,250
Halmstad Frigymnaster

3 52(1) Michael Trane 4,10 5,500 9,600
Brommagymnasterna

4 97(1) Christian Dehm 2,80 7,550 4,00 6,350
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen
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1 86(1) William Broman 5,20 8,850 14,050
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 72(1) Joonas Kukkonen 5,50 7,750 13,250
Espoon Telinetaiturit

3 40(1) Christoper Soos 4,90 8,250 13,150
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 97(1) Christian Dehm 3,60 7,550 11,150
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen
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1 73(1) Emil Soravuo 5,20 9,350 14,550
Espoon Telinetaiturit 4,40 9,700 14,100 14,325

2 98(1) František Cerný 5,20 7,250 0,30 12,150
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen 3,60 9,150 12,750 12,450

3 97(1) Christian Dehm 4,40 9,150 13,550
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen 2,00 9,250 11,250 12,400
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1 97(1) Christian Dehm 4,30 8,800 13,100
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

2 73(1) Emil Soravuo 4,60 7,900 12,500
Espoon Telinetaiturit

3 40(1) Christoper Soos 4,60 6,400 11,000
Halmstad Frigymnaster

4 87(1) Henrik Schröder 4,40 6,500 10,900
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 40(1) Christoper Soos 4,70 8,800 13,500
Halmstad Frigymnaster

2 97(1) Christian Dehm 4,60 8,750 13,350
Verein Kunstturnen Schaffhausen

3 88(1) Karl Idesjö 5,10 7,850 12,950
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 76(1) Miro Niemi 4,60 8,300 12,900
Espoon Telinetaiturit
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